
U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANNUNEN Juho TURUM FIN 9.3.2009
2 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 1.3.2011
3 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 24.8.2009
4 LAINE Martti TURUM FIN 10.6.2009
5 NIEMELÄINEN Hilda-Mari KUOPM FIN 3.4.2010
6 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 9.5.2010
7 SAUKKOLA Otto TURUM FIN 6.3.2012
8 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
9 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSM FIN 9.1.2009
10 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 21.5.2010



1 poule of 10
8 (80,00% of 10) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN
2 ANNUNEN Juho TURUM FIN
3 LAINE Martti TURUM FIN
4 NIEMELÄINEN Hilda-Mari KUOPM FIN
5 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN
6 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN
7 SAUKKOLA Otto TURUM FIN
8 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSM FIN
9 EK Alexander TURUM FIN
10 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN



U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4,5,6

12.00

Referee(s):

OJALA Minea (TURUM / FIN)

NIEMELÄINEN Hilda-Mari KUOPM / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM / FIN

EK Alexander TURUM / FIN

ANNUNEN Juho TURUM / FIN

OJANEN Joakim ESPOM / FIN

HONKA Leo TURUM / FIN

SAUKKOLA Otto TURUM / FIN

SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSM / FIN

VASANEN Kuisma TURUM / FIN

LAINE Martti TURUM / FIN



U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 9 1,00 45 9 +36 Advanced
2 SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSM FIN 7 0,78 39 22 +17 Advanced
3 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 7 0,78 33 26 +7 Advanced
4 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 6 0,67 37 26 +11 Advanced
5 LAINE Martti TURUM FIN 4 0,44 25 33 -8 Advanced
6 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 3 0,33 25 30 -5 Advanced
7 ANNUNEN Juho TURUM FIN 3 0,33 31 37 -6 Advanced
8 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 3 0,33 31 40 -9 Advanced
9 SAUKKOLA Otto TURUM FIN 2 0,22 27 43 -16 Eliminated
10 NIEMELÄINEN Hilda-Mari KUOPM FIN 1 0,11 15 42 -27 Eliminated



U13XE

Ref: ANTTILA Santeri (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: RITAKALLIO Rilla (FIN)

1

Ref: OJALA Minea (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ANTTILA Santeri (FIN)

1

Ref: OJALA Minea (FIN)

2

Ref: RITAKALLIO Rilla (FIN)

3

Ref: MELLANEN Rasmus (FIN)

4

Table of 8

TURUM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

HELSM / FIN



U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 24.8.2009
2 OJANEN Joakim ESPOM FIN 9.5.2010
3T SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
3T SHMIDT Elisabeth HELSM FIN 9.1.2009
5 LAINE Martti TURUM FIN 10.6.2009
6 EK Alexander TURUM FIN 1.3.2011
7 ANNUNEN Juho TURUM FIN 9.3.2009
8 VASANEN Kuisma TURUM FIN 21.5.2010
9 SAUKKOLA Otto TURUM FIN 6.3.2012
10 NIEMELÄINEN Hilda-Mari KUOPM FIN 3.4.2010



U13XE
Kalvan nuorten joukkue SM & minijuniorikilpailu
sunnuntai 8. toukokuuta 2022 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANTTILA Santeri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MELLANEN Rasmus FIN Ref: 1
OJALA Minea FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1


